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BOLSA DE EMPLEO EN LA SAMCCV / BORSA D'OCUPACIO A LA SAMCCV - DOCV num.

Localidad / Localitat: BURJASSOT

Admitidos / Admesos :
NIF APELLIDOS,NOMBRE / COGNOMS, NOM
...... 46D GRANERO MOYA, JOSE MANUEL
...... 81F APARIS| CABRERA, MARIA TERESA
...... 68D PUERTAS GRAU, HELENA
...... 90J MONAR CLIMENT, M@ DESAMPARADOS
...... 132 JUAN MARTINEZ, VICENTE
...... 76X IGLESIAS GARCIA, IRENE
...... 32B TARAZONA CALVETE, EVA
...... 49A DIAZ RiOS , PILAR
...... 63L JIMENEZ NAVARRO, SONIA
...... 17L ORS AUSIN, ALICIA
...... 08N RAUSELL LLEDO, IGNACIO
...... 22T PEREZ SANCHEZ, SUSANA
...... 32L MATIAS CONEJO, JON
...... 58D ADRIAN FERRER, EVA
...... 32C CAPSIR MAIQUES, MIREIA TRINITAT
...... 23R SANCHIS RUBIO, AMPARO
...... 11Y LUCAS VILLA, JOSE LUIS
...... 34F BERENGUER BERENGUER, ANDREA
...... 73S MONSERRAT DUART, AURORA MARIA
...... 76Q LANDA MARTINEZ, MARA
...... 64D SIMON BORRELL, SERGIO
...... 28B ROMEU BLASCO, TERESA
...... 14G CASTEJON CARNEIRO, MARIA MERCEDES
...... 99R PALACIOS PINA, MARIA VICTORIA
...... 46P CASANY ANGEL, MARIA DEL MAR
...... 76S NAVARRO GARGALLO, IRENE
...... 05A RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, ALEJANDRO
...... 25J FERRAGUD NAVAL, INES
...... 972 MONFORT SANCHEZ, NURIA JOSE
...... 68P MARTINEZ GOMEZ, YOLANDA
...... 79Y NUNEZ FURIO, MARIA
...... 09V VILLALBA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
...... 11J ANDRES TEN, MONICA
...... 62Q GALINDO SOTOS, MARTA
...... 51J GONZALEZ SAEZ, CLARISA
...... 76P VILLALBA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE
...... 80Y MARIN MARTI, FERNANDO
...... 64X ROMEU BURGOS, MARISA
...... 13B PAREJO PARDO, LAURA
...... 88y ANDRES MARTINEZ, ALICIA
...... 21P CALABUIG PONT, REMEI
...... 17R SANCHIS VILA, DOLORS
...... 80J GAY LAUDES, FERNANDO
...... 75M PIRIS FABRA, JORGE LUIS
...... 99T CAMPILLOS PASTRANA, MIREIA CARLA

TOTAL

34,00
26,98
23,65
22,99
22,76
22,25
22,11
20,83
19,21
18,88
16,57
16,17
15,36
15,01
14,93
14,70
14,60
14,57
14,30
13,98
13,98
13,74
13,67
13,63
13,56
13,48
13,19
12,84
12,60
12,30
12,10
12,00
11,72
11,70
11,44
11,26
11,00
10,95
10,50
10,30
10,24
10,20
10,00
9,96
9,87
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BOLSA DE EMPLEO EN LA SAMCCV / BORSA D'OCUPACIO A LA SAMCCV - DOCV num.

BUJ VICENTE, LUCIA

LOPEZ ORDAZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

MARCOS GARCIA, SILVIA
SANCHIS FONT, ROSARIO
CASTELLO PIERA, LAIA
SORIANO BARCELO, GEMMA
RUBIO TOMAS, JULIAN
VICENTE TENA, LIDIA
MARCO SERRANO, ELENA
ANTON CORTES, SALES
ALBERT GARCIA, JOSE VICENTE
MARTIN FERRER, PEDRO
GARCIA MOLINA, IGNACIO
MENA SANMARTIN, PAULA
FERRERO IBANEZ, CORAL MARIA
SOSPEDRA VALERO, RUT
CASINO ALBA, ANDREA

PUIG MORATAL, MARIA JULIA
SERRANO GARCIA, MARTA
NUNEZ NAVARRO, JORGE
PASCUAL VILLENA, ELISA
FEMENIA ESPARZA, DUNIA
PLANELLS GARCIA, BLANCA
MUNS ULLA, LAIA

NAVARRO FLORES, IVAN
HERRERO SOLER, MARIA

RAMIREZ GONZALEZ, ROCIO VANESA

ROJO CERVERA, MARTA
MILIAN FORTANET, MARTA

GRAU GASCON, DAVID GRAU GASCON

VALVERDE SERRA, MARINA
PERPINA CABALLERO, BEGONA
CENTENO RICO, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ BERNAT, VICTOR
RODRIGUEZ GIL, GUILLERMO
ROSO GIL, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ ZARAGOZA, TAMARA
TRUJILLO TARRAGO, JESSICA
ALBERT GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL
MARGAIX PEIRO, MARIA
MARTINEZ JORDA, SANDRA

9,86
9,84
9,81
9,60
9,48
9,40
9,30
9,18
9,00
8,35
8,20
7,84
7,80
7,50
7,10
7,00
6,56
6,50
6,50
5,95
5,84
5,53
5,38
5,19
5,00
4,81
4,50
4,48
4,24
412
3,98
3,63
2,74
2,64
2,20
2,00
1,70
1,50
1,00
0,00
0,00
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